Boone County USBC
Final PrizeListing
57th Annual Boone County USBC
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Open, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Old School Renovations 15 2,653 $187.00 Madrid, A
2 FlatTire 12 2,627 $120.00 Madrid, 1A
3 Leftovers 8 2,609 $75.00 Boone, |IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $382.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $382.00

Doubles Event, Open, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Reiter, Jeff C/ Simmons, Tyler D 3 1,373 $122.50 Madrid, A
2 Maddux, CurtisA / Latta, 3 1,337 $75.00 Madrid, IA
Timothy J
3 Mclntosh, Terry G/ Lawrence, 6 1,326 $54.50 Woodward, A
DennisM
4  White, Lynn A / Lohmann, Jay W 17 1,303 $20.00 Stratford, |1A

Total prizes awarded in this division: $281.00

Doubles Event, Women's, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Conrad, Jennifer M / 1 1,387 $36.00 Boone, |IA
Davis-Oviett, Melissa L

Total prizes awarded in this division: $36.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $317.00

Singles, Open, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Caderon, Danid P 10 814 $75.00 Boone, |IA
2 Dooley, Michael P 2 786 $45.00 Madrid, IA
3 Kirkpatrick, Gary R 14 733 $40.00 Madrid, IA
4 Mclntosh, Terry G 6 707 $32.00 Woodward, 1A
4  Latta, Timothy J 3 707 $32.00 Madrid, IA
6 Adair, Shawvn G 15 702 $24.00 Madrid, 1A
7 Lawrence, DennisM 6 695 $19.00 Woodward, 1A
8 Butterbaugh, Delmar L 8 694 $14.00 Boong, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $281.00

Singles, Women's, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Davis-Oviett, Melissa L 1 698 $34.50 Boone, |IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $34.50

Final Prize Listing 2/24/2016 6:29:07AM Page 1 of 2



Total prizes awarded in this event: $315.50

All Events, Open, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Dooley, Michael P 2 2,124 $32.00 Madrid, IA
2 Cadderon, Daniel P 10 2,087 $21.00 Boone, IA
3 Mclntosh, Terry G 6 2,075 $11.00 Woodward, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $64.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $64.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,078.50

Final Prize Listing 2/24/2016 6:29:07AM Page 2 of 2



